
Ireland in Depth 

Tour Member List 

May 2 - 14, 2009 

 

 Mrs. Dee Dee Mestre 

 Mr. Charles Bartlett 
 Mrs. Phyllis Bartlett 
 Mr. Robert Berman 
 Mr. Gifford Bowers  
 Mrs. Kathryn Bradshaw 
 Ms. Sylvia Campbell 
 Mr. Floyd Caplan 
 Mrs. Letty Caplan 
 Mr. Charles Carlow (Left Early) 
 Mrs. Cynthia Carlow (Left Early) 
 Mr. John Clark 
 Ms. June Cuffner 
 Ms. Patricia Eason 
 Ms. Sharon Erbe 
 Mrs. Dorothy Euclide 
 Mr. James Euclide 
 Mrs. Joyce Featherstone 
 Mr. Richard Featherstone 
 Ms. Sheryl Granzella  
 Mrs. Pamela Hamilton 
 Mr. Paul Lamar Hamilton 
 Mr. Ronald Hood 
 Mr. Alexander Jastrzembski 
 Ms. Denise Luebbe  
 Ms. Mary Sandra Luebbe  
 Mrs. Frances Lund  
 Mr. Christopher Lund  
 Mr. Charles McClure  
 Mr. Robert McCulley  
 Ms. Moonja Park 
 Ms. Myungja Park 
 Mrs. Carolyn Pentermann  
 Mr. William Pentermann  
 Mrs. Jean Selma Powell  
 Ms. Terumi Sumida  
 Mrs. (Carol) Jean Wheeler  
 Mr. (Danny) Dan Wheeler 
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deejpmes@hotmail.com 

KenPhylBartlett@juno.com  
KenPhylBartlett@juno.com  
ErbeBerman@embarqmail.com  
gebbab2@aol.com  
kab561@aol.com  
Sylvia.Dawn@Hotmail.com  
 
LRCaplan@verisonnet  
 
 
JackVermont@comcast.net  
JCuffner@comcast.net  
 
ErbeBerman@embarqmail.com  
JimDotEuc@Yahoo.com  
JimDotEuc@Yahoo.com  
RFeather@wbhsi.net  
RFeather@wbhsi.net  
SherylGranzella@Yahoo.com  
MerleGirl@bellsouth.net  
LHam06@gmail.com  
 
JazzJMJ@aol.com  
 
 
FELund@charter.net  
 
 
BobMcCulley@mac.com  
MoonJPark@aol.com  
mjpcho2424@hotmail.com  
 
 
 
TSumida@sbcglobal.net  
Jean@DanWheeler.us  
Dan@DanWheeler.us  

 


